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Offseason

Mon Feb 4 11:17pm ET

Contenders Conference

Spade Contender Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Steel Curtain Contenders 9 4 0 0.692 5-3 9-4 1877 1811 2422

Contending Monkeys 8 5 0 0.615 6-2 8-5 1936 2023 2263

Sawft Contender 8 5 0 0.615 3-5 8-5 2177 1820 2509

Eagletown Contenders 7 6 0 0.538 4-4 7-6 1928 1832 2345

Chi Town Contenders 5 8 0 0.385 2-6 5-8 1893 2062 2152

Heart Contender Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Graveyard Boogie Contender 10 3 0 0.769 6-2 10-3 1965 1748 2397

We Stand for the Flag 9 4 0 0.692 7-1 9-4 2165 1842 2494

Cody Ryan Contenders 4 9 0 0.308 4-4 4-9 1752 1975 2103

Az Steeltown Contender 3 10 0 0.231 2-6 3-10 1718 2046 2177

El Diablo Contender 2 11 0 0.154 1-7 2-11 1652 1904 2063

Total Points
Sawft Contender 2509

We Stand for the Flag 2494

Steel Curtain Contenders 2422

Graveyard Boogie Contender 2397

Eagletown Contenders 2345

Contending Monkeys 2263

Az Steeltown Contender 2177

Chi Town Contenders 2152

Cody Ryan Contenders 2103

El Diablo Contender 2063
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Dynasty Conference

Club Dynasty Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

AZ Steeltown Dynasty 9 3 1 0.731 5-1 9-3-1 2055 1732 2415

Dynasty Monkeys 8 5 0 0.615 5-1 8-5 1897 1774 2229

Midway Minions dynasty 6 7 0 0.462 2-4 6-7 1767 1864 2157

FoxFire Dynasty 3 9 1 0.269 0-6 3-9-1 1663 1865 1930

Heart Dynasty Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Satanic Leaf Gecko Dynasty 9 2 2 0.769 5-1 9-2-2 2291 1781 2671

BK143 Dynasty 7 6 0 0.538 5-1 7-6 1541 1749 1899

Dick Wigglers Dynasty 5 8 0 0.385 2-4 5-8 1599 1787 2004

Mexican Cartel Dynasty 5 8 0 0.385 0-6 5-8 1830 1981 2219

Spade Dynasty Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Farewell tour Dynasty 10 3 0 0.769 4-2 10-3 1974 1612 2427

Bounty Hunters 7 6 0 0.538 2-4 7-6 1886 1936 2271

Iottola Dynasty 5 8 0 0.385 4-2 5-8 1592 1683 1921

Trump2016 Dynasty 2 11 0 0.154 2-4 2-11 1478 1809 1741

Total Points
Satanic Leaf Gecko Dynasty 2671

Farewell tour Dynasty 2427

AZ Steeltown Dynasty 2415

Bounty Hunters 2271

Dynasty Monkeys 2229

Mexican Cartel Dynasty 2219

Midway Minions dynasty 2157

Dick Wigglers Dynasty 2004

FoxFire Dynasty 1930

Iottola Dynasty 1921

BK143 Dynasty 1899

Trump2016 Dynasty 1741
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Salary Cap Conference

Heart salary cap Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Trump Cartel Salary cap 7 6 0 0.538 4-2 7-6 1783 1854 2097

Satanic Leaf Gecko Salary cap 7 6 0 0.538 2-4 7-6 1657 1710 1921

Midway Minions Salary cap 6 7 0 0.462 3-3 6-7 1812 1788 2165

Wreckers Salary cap 5 8 0 0.385 3-3 5-8 1707 1644 2138

Club salary cap Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

AZ Steeltown Salary Cap 11 2 0 0.846 5-1 11-2 2122 1710 2526

Dem Boyz 7 6 0 0.538 3-3 7-6 1884 1771 2273

Mr. Coach Klein 7 6 0 0.538 3-3 7-6 1921 1799 2276

Iottola Salary cap 4 9 0 0.308 1-5 4-9 1602 1838 1982

Spade salary cap Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Blue World Order Salary cap 8 5 0 0.615 5-1 8-5 1946 1860 2352

FoxFire Salary cap 8 5 0 0.615 4-2 8-5 1740 1628 2107

Zeke in the sheets Salary Cap 7 6 0 0.538 3-3 7-6 1839 1763 2288

BK143 Salary Cap 1 12 0 0.077 0-6 1-12 1218 1866 1499

Total Points
AZ Steeltown Salary Cap 2526

Blue World Order Salary cap 2352

Zeke in the sheets Salary Cap 2288

Mr. Coach Klein 2276

Dem Boyz 2273

Midway Minions Salary cap 2165

Wreckers Salary cap 2138

FoxFire Salary cap 2107

Trump Cartel Salary cap 2097

Iottola Salary cap 1982

Satanic Leaf Gecko Salary cap 1921

BK143 Salary Cap 1499
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Champions Conference

Heart Champions Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Whateveryouwant Champions 9 4 0 0.692 6-3 9-4 1841 1629 2187

Steel Curtain Champions 8 5 0 0.615 7-3 8-5 1734 1694 2080

Midway Minions Champions 8 5 0 0.615 6-3 8-5 1818 1807 2224

FireFoxChampions 8 5 0 0.615 6-4 8-5 1893 1756 2276

Chitown Champions 6 7 0 0.462 4-6 6-7 1742 1799 2125

AZ Steeltown Champions 5 8 0 0.385 2-7 5-8 1715 1769 2051

Iottola of Champions 3 10 0 0.231 2-7 3-10 1666 1701 2021

Club Champions Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Kodiak Marmasat Champions 11 2 0 0.846 8-2 11-2 2089 1536 2515

Junkyard Dawgs Champions 9 4 0 0.692 5-3 9-4 1776 1493 2175

Dem Boyz 7 6 0 0.538 6-2 7-6 1630 1785 1956

Wolverine 6 7 0 0.462 4-5 6-7 1670 1712 1981

Aztecs Nation Champions 5 8 0 0.385 4-6 5-8 1672 1743 2065

BK143 Champions 3 10 0 0.231 3-8 3-10 1301 1798 1649

El Jefe 3 10 0 0.231 3-7 3-10 1458 1783 1785

Total Points
Kodiak Marmasat Champions 2515

FireFoxChampions 2276

Midway Minions Champions 2224

Whateveryouwant Champions 2187

Junkyard Dawgs Champions 2175

Chitown Champions 2125

Steel Curtain Champions 2080

Aztecs Nation Champions 2065

AZ Steeltown Champions 2051

Iottola of Champions 2021

Wolverine 1981

Dem Boyz 1956

El Jefe 1785

BK143 Champions 1649
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